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Pos Team #
1 3
2 9
3 4
3 5
4 6
5 2
6 10
7 1
8 7
9 8

Team Name

Van Zuiden / Voss
Coffey / Coffey
Whitehead / Meier
Hinsch / Kehl
Hartman / Stuart
Nelson / Ray

Piersol / Regenwether
Hoge / Hoge
Holesinger / Voss
Hoenicke / James

2024 North

Team Standings

Statistics for Events 1 to 7

Total
Points
92.00
82.00
78.00
78.00
70.00
69.00
68.00
61.00
52.00
50.00

Event # 7
Points
13.00
14.00
7.00
13.00
7.00
8.00
6.00
9.00
12.00
11.00

Gross
77
75
93
95
77
85
82
85
82

105

07/16/24

Event # 8 07/30/24
Opponent #
7
1
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